

Senator John Bonacic Meets with Judge Judith Kaye and Members of the New York State Bar Association

JOHN J. BONACIC May 8, 2012



(May 8, 2012) Senator John J. Bonacic (R/C/I – Mount Hope) met with Judge Judith Kaye and members of the New York State Bar Association in Albany today to discuss Youth Courts. Pictured (from L-R): Justice Bernard J. Malone, Jr., New York Supreme Court, Appellate Division, Third Department; Kathleen DeCataldo, Esq., Executive Director ofNew York State Permanent Judicial Committee on Justice for Children; Judge Judith Kaye, and Senator John Bonacic.